NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services Services	7 g	11/19/19/19/19/19	
Date In 29/08/12	Job description	Date & Time Completed	l _i Don	e by
Relia NA/CII 20008324/13	SAS e-filing	1		
Veh No 54092504	E-mail (w.den Mas, AP)	2irs,		
DUA 26/08/32 1330	i-Motor Claim Form	0	1	
OD (iP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
OD (17) Teporaing Only	i-Photo Uploaded		T T	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Re	port		
	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tal:	Fax:	nuese nuese
	NF943G	NC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Peri	od: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:)	
		V: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-100%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO	D()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-		augrafishin such pro-		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		al & Strictly NO rafer of repairer	<u> </u>	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO () ; Towing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()			
Injury:				
Date/Time Actions	5.75 CHE 14.05 MIC 2.25	AND THE RESERVE STATES OF THE RESERVE STATES.		
Date Time Actions	USE LEST COST (NAMES)		Profession Appear	
4/222422	Invoic	e Preparation Checklist	Ant (\$)	Amt (\$)
NA2393330		accident Reporting (\$30);	1st Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-	2) DA : I	Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (CANCEL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND A	
river/Owser;	and the second s	owing Fee Sollow-Through Survey	\$120	
Contact No:	5) FT : F	ollow-Through Survey (Resurvey) iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	\$30	
amaged Portion:		e-inspection	\$75	
amaged Fordon.	The second secon	Additional Services,-	\$160	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD.			
content by (Bugi-in-Charge).	the same of the sa	courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance epair Co-ordination	\$5 \$10i	
uditors' Comments :-	*N7: F	ost Repair Inspection	\$25	
el. 1:		IV / Collect Excess Coordination (1): TP (N-n INC) against INC	\$5 \$20	
	9) N12: I	dae Mobile	30	this con
nt 2/3;	Invaice d		Bransport PMW20	Bridge Street



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 29/08/2022 11:42 (SGT) Reported by Driver 26/08/2022 13:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Singapore PIE TWDS TUAS Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLD9250Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? LIM JING SHUAN MAGNUS Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX373F NRIC No magnus2701@gmail.com Email Address Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90670834

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Mazda Manufacturer 3 Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1500 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company DMPCSNW00151162200 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

BRENDON YAP KEE YANG Name of Driver SXXXX790J NRIC No. 21/07/1990 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

23/10/2014 Date Of Driving Pass 7 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-91773288 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address magnus2701@gmail.com 10 BEGONIA CRESCENT Address Address complement 809979 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? Friend If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 6 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 LIM JING SHUAN MAGNUS Name Male Gender PASSENGER 2 PASSENGER Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes WITH WORKSHOP Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Vehicle Registration Number	SNF943G
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	3.71
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	MR HARRISON
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-91870500
Address	5
Address complement	7.5
Postcode	E.i
Insurance Company Name	50
Nature Of Damage	5
Details of property damaged in accident	8
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SHA7820D
Vehicle Manufacturer	(4) (1) (1) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Taxi
Name of Driver	*
Contact Number	*
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	2
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	2
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number	GBL3852B
Vehicle Manufacturer	interes =
Vehicle Model	AMMAS ×
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	1 1 12
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	HII-100 B

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number	GBB1466Z
Vehicle Manufacturer	Marinina S
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	onominomiente: 35
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	540
Address complement	1TL 525

Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	15 miles
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 5

Vehicle Registration Number	SKW3835L
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	(00)
Address	
Address complement	5-0
Postcode	200
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
Contract Con	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LIM JING SHUAN MAGNUS
Gender	Male
Phone No	-
Address	
Address Complement	in gr
Post Code	40 (40)
Approximate Age Years Old	44 SPS
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLD9250Y
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnal (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

29/08/22

	PIE towards tuas	Vehicle A: SLD 9250 Y
→	TENTED TOTAL	Vehicle B SNF 943 G
·	FDED CD 8D AD	Vehicle C: SHA 7820D
7		Vehicle D GBL 3852 B
		Vehicle E: G88 (466 2
		Vehicle F. 3KW 3835L

SLD 9250 Y) along PIE towards tuas on the middle lane of 3 laned expressury. I stopped my vehicle as the vehicle front of stopped due to traffic. Out of a sudden, ehicle B (SNF 943 G) Collided into the rear portion of my ehicle. I went out of my vehicle and realised in in a 6 vehicle Chain (elliston)	3 07	mstance of t above	date date	and	time,	L Wa	s tr	avelling	ìn	my_	vehicle
Front of Stopped due to traffic. Out of a sudden, ehicle B (SNF 943 G) Collided into the rear partion of my ehicle. I went out of my vehicle and realised in in a	SLD 9	250 Y)	along	PIE	towards	tuas.	on	the m	iddle	lane	of
ehicle B (SNF 943 G) collided into the rear portion of my	3	lared	expre	ssway	. 1	Stopped	my.	vehicle	32	the	vehicle
ehicle. I went out of my vehicle and realised im in a	Fron+	of	Stopped	due	Łò	traffic	Dut	of	a Suc	lden,	
	hick	B (SN	F 943	Б) c	ollided	into	the r	ear P	ortion	of	my
6 Vehicle Chan Colliston	ehicle.) u	Jent 1	ou+	of mu	vehicle	e and	reali	sed	im tr) 0
	. Vel	nicle Ch	13m (01	liston						- ve rellik sv	
								Man V			
			-								
				7-10-2							
				A				(-)			

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

2

MODEL MAZDO 3 OR 2022 CC. 15 TOWARD LUBS TOWARD FRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE Jing Shuan Magnus OB FRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE Jing Shuan Magnus HOME: O3373F B Fernvale Street # 15-11 S792471 MUS 2701 @gmail . Com THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY /OP Na Taiping Drehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft OCSNWOOI 51162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Vap Kee Yang O25790 J ANY PASSENGER: 2(1M IF) JOOR KINDOOB D / FEMALE 19177 3288 OFFICE: HOME: Begonia Cresent S809979
towards tuas DYMENT PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE Jing Shuan Magnus 1067 0834 OFFICE: HOME: 03373F B Fernvale Street # 15-11 \$792471 nus 2701@gmail.com THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY /OP na Taiping Drehensize / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft PCSNW00151162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Vap Kee Yang 025790 J ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) 1 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOR D / FEMALE 9 177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
Thousands thas DYMENT PRIVATEUSE / PRIVATE HIRE Jing Shuan Magnus 1067 0834 OFFICE: HOME: 03373F B Fernvale Street # 15-11 \$792471 nus 2701@gmail.com THIRD PART? / REPORTING ONLY /OP na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft P(SNW00151162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Yap Kee Yang 025790J ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) 1 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOB D / FEMALE 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
Jing Shuan Magnus 1067 0834 OFFICE: HOME: 103373F B Fernvale Street # 15-11 \$792471 Mus 2701@gmail-com THIRD PART / REPORTING ONLY /OT Ma Taiping Direhensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft PC SNW00151162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Vap Kee Yang 025790J ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) 1 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOD A / FEMALE 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
Jing Shuan Magnus 1067 0834 OFFICE: HOME: 03373F B Ferryale Street # 15-11 S792471 nus 2701@gmail.com THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY /OO? na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft PCSNW00151162200 BOVE / IFNO: Brendan Yap Kee Yang 0257907 ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) 1/07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOR B / FEMALE 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
1067 0834 OFFICE: HOME: 03373F B Fernvale Street # 15-11 S792471 nus 2701@gmail-com THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY / (10) na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft PCSNW00151162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Vap Kee Yang 025790J ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) / 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOD B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
B Fernvale Street # 15-11 S792471 nus 2701@gmail.com THIRD PART / REPORTING ONLY /OD na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft PC SNW00151162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Yap Kee Yang 025790 J ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) / O7 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR /TNDOOR B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
B Fernvale Street # 15-11 S792471 nus 2701@gmail-com THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY /OF na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft PCSNWDDI51162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Yap Kee Yang 0257907 ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) / O7 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR /INDOOR B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY /OF na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft PCSNWDDI51162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Yap Kee Yang 0257907 ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) / 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR /INDOOR B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
THIRD PART / REPORTING ONLY /OP na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft P(SNW00151162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Yap Kee Yang 025790 J ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) / 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR /INDOOR B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft P(SNW00151162200 BOVE / IFNO: Brendan Yap Kee Yang 0257907 ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) 1/07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOB B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
na Taiping prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft P(SNW00151162200 BOVE / IFNO: Brendan Vap Kee Yang 025790
prehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft PLENWOOD 51162200 BOVE / IF NO: Brendan Yap Kee Yang 025790 J ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) 1/07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR / INDOOR B / FEMALE 19177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
BOVE / IFNO: Brendan Vap Kee Yang 0257907 ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) / 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOR B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
BOVE / IFNO: Brendan Vap Kee Yang 0257907 ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) 1/07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOB B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
0257907 ANY PASSENGER: 2(IM IF) / 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR / TNDOOR ** FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
/ 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOR B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
/ 07 / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / 10 / 2014 DOOR KINDOOR B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
DOOR KINDOOR B / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
■ / FEMALE : 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
: 9177 3288 OFFICE: HOME:
10 × 9 0 11 10
/ IF YES, REG NO: INSURER:
riend
AR / RAINING / OTHERS:
Y / WED / OTHER:
) / IF (ES) WHO?
im Jing Shuan Magnus (9067 0834)
/ IF YES, WHERE?
) / IF YES, WHO?
SNF 943 G ANY PASSENGERS: UNKNOWN
Mr Harrison CONTACT NO: 9187 0500
SHA 7820 D ANY PASSENGERS: UNKNOWN
GBL 3852 B ANY PASSENGERS: UNKNOWN
GBB 1466 Z ANY PASSENGERS: UN KNOWN
SKW 3835L ANY PASSENGERS: UN KNOWN
ANY PASSENGERS:
WITNESS CONTACT:
RES / NO
YES / NO
(B) / NO
Rear Portion Offering arcident claims assistance? YES / NO
A COLUMN TO THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND S
Twincar Automotive Pte Ltd
68420051 / 67440510
Steve
67410510 sales@n51.com.sg
TO CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Private Car

MX1F

E SN AN0394A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 Road Transport Act. 1987 [Malaysia] Motor Vehicles (Thirt-Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00151162200

Engine No.: P520363342

Cha. No.: JM6BM42A8G0340686

1 Index Mark and Registration

SLD9250Y

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2 Name of Policy Holder

4 Date of Expry of Insurance

LIM JING SHUAN MAGNUS

Effective date of the Commencement of linearance for the purposes of the Regulations (00:00:00) Ordinance or Enactment

Named Drivers Ex Sect 1

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers.

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

29/06/2023

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

(a) The Policyholder.
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use "

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fultion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be goubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year. will be doubled.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia):

Please see reverse

Authorised Signatory

Issued By:

Q6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sq.cntaiping.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909